

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Cleaning and Grubbing Road hand all complete job - do - Qty TMB P. No-23 Item No-1 Qty = 0.30 Ha @ 10 59726.13/Ha = 17918 = ∞					
② Dismantling of existing structure like culvert - do - Qty TMB P.No- 28 Item No. 30 Qty = 2.54 m³ @ 560.39/m³ = 1423 = ∞ Qty = 3.92 m³ @ 101271.01/m³ = 4982 = ∞					
③ Dismantling of existing structure all complete job. Qty TMB P. No-28 Item No-31 Qty = 99.00 m³ @ 277.43/m³ = 27466 = ∞					
④ Cost of Subgrade and earthen Shoulder - do - do Qty TMB P. No- 23 Item No. 4 Qty = 855.26 m³ @ 258.70/m³ = 221256 = ∞					
⑤ Cost of G.S.B Gr. II Qty TMB P. No-23 Item No 3 Qty = 115.63 m³ @ 2227.65/m³ = 257583 = ∞					
⑥ Cost of W.B.M Gr-II Qty TMB P. No-23 Item No. 4 Qty = 35.26 m³ @ 3922.43/m³ = 138305 = ∞					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) Const ⁿ of WBM Gr-II					
Qty TMB P.No. 23 Item No. 5					
Qty = 88.48 m ³ @ 103615.59/m ³ = 319967 = ∞					
(8/8) P/A Primer coat (S.S.).					
Qty TMB P.No. 23 Item No. 6					
Qty = 691.87 m ² @ 1059.72/m ² = 41318 = ∞					
(9/9) P/A/R M.S.S.					
Qty TMB P.No. 24 Item No. 7					
Qty = 691.87 m ² @ 10242.80/m ² = 167986 = ∞					
(10/10) P/A Tack Coat (RS).					
Qty TMB P.No. 24 Item No. 8					
Qty = 4919.86 m ² @ 1020.31/m ² = 99922 = ∞					
(11/11) P/L S.D.B.C - do - do.					
Qty TMB P.No. 24 Item No. 09					
Qty = 105.68 m ³ @ 1012504.07/m ³ = 1321430 = ∞					
(12/12) Const ⁿ of un. reinforced					
PCC M30 grade - do - do.					
Qty TMB P.No. 24 Item No. 10					
Qty = 207.00 m ³ @ 106733.96/m ³ = 1393930 = ∞					
(13/13) P/F RCC KM and ROOBY					
Post all complete job.					
Qty TMB P.No. 24 Item No. 11					
Qty - 3 Nos @ 102391.30/No = 7174 = ∞					
Qty - 6 Nos @ 10706.09/No = 4249 = ∞					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14 14 P/F direction and Place identification Sign Qty TMB P.No-25 Item No. 12 Qty = $3.84 \text{ m}^2 @ 12988.78/\text{m}^2 = 49877 = \infty$					
15 15 P/F of retro-reflective cautionary, mandatory and informational Sign Board - Qty TMB P.No. 25 Item No. 13 Qty = 12 Nos @ 103700.57/Nos = 44407 = ∞ Qty = 2 Nos @ 103737.72/Nos = 7475 = ∞ Qty = 4 Nos @ 108609.49/Nos = 14488 = ∞					
16 16 P/F Boundary Pillar all complete job - do-do. Qty TMB P.No 25 Item No 14 Qty = 48 Nos @ 10622.15/Nos = 29863 = ∞					
17 17 Planting of Trees by both side road - do-do. Qty TMB P.No-25 Item No 15 Qty = 116.00 Nos @ 1089.13/Nos = 126339 = ∞					
18 18 Half Brick Circular Tree Gaurd in road Class. Qty TMB P.No. 25 Item No 16 Qty = 116.00 Nos @ 1974.92/Nos = 229091 = ∞					
19 19					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19 20 P/L road marking					
with hot applied thermoplas					
all complete job - do-do.					
Qty TMB P. 26 Item No. 17					
Qty = 69.00 m ² @ Rs 857.13/m ² = 59142 = ∞					
Qty = 228.00 m ² @ Rs 762.51/m ² = 173852 = ∞					
20 21 P/F of typical MR					
in formatory Sign Board.					
Qty TMB P. No. 26 Item No. 18					
Qty = 5 Nos @ Rs 10362.89/No = 51812 = ∞					
21 22 E/W in excavation					
for foundation - do-do.					
Qty P. No. 26 Item No. 19					
Qty = 29.79 m ³ @ Rs 336.86/m ³ = 10035 = ∞					
Qty = 168.16 m ³ @ Rs 336.86/m ³ = 56646 = ∞					
20 23, 29 Providing PCC M15 grade					
as levelling Course - do-do.					
Qty TMB P. No. 26 Item No. 20					
Qty = 29.50 m ³ @ Rs 5366.40/m ³ = 158297 = ∞					
23 24, 32 Providing PCC M20 grade					
in Sub-structure - do-do					
Qty TMB P. No. 27 Item No. 21					
Qty = 44.46 m ³ @ Rs 6282.21/m ³ = 279307 = ∞					
24 25 P/L RCC N/4 Humepipe					
Qty TMB P. 27 Item No. 22					
Qty = 7.50 M @ Rs 6905.14/M = 51789 = ∞					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25 26/31 Painting on Plaster Wall					
Qty TMB P. No 27 Item No. 23					
Qty = 46.28 m ² @ Rs 109.48/m ² = 5132 = 00					
26 28 Sand filling in found ⁿ					
Qty TMB P. No. 27 Item No. 24					
Qty = 2.5 m ³ @ Rs 530.96/m ³ = 1333 = 00					
27 30 Providing PCC M20					
open found ⁿ - do - do					
Qty TMB P. No. 27 Item No. 25					
Qty = 104.20 m ³ @ Rs 6045.72/m ³ = 629964 = 00					
28 31 Providing PCC M15 grade					
Sub-Structure - do - do					
Qty TMB P. No. 28 Item No. 26					
Qty = 52.54 m ³ @ Rs 5846.94/m ³ = 307198 = 00					
29 33 P/L R.C.C in Super					
Structure (Deck Slab).					
Qty TMB P. No. 28 Item No. 27					
Qty = 9.22 m ³ @ Rs 7414.72/m ³ = 68364 = 00					
30 34 S/F/P HYSD Bar in					
Reinforcement - do - do					
Qty TMB P. No. 28 Item No. 28					
Qty = 1.257 MT @ Rs 82381.94/MT = 103060 = 00					
31 36 Providing Weepholes in					
P.C.C. Structure - do - do					
Qty TMB P. No. 28 Item No. 29					
Qty = 56 Nos @ Rs 123.44/No = 6914 = 00					
(Continuation)					6489184 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				b. f =	6489184 = 0
Add G.S.T + L.Cep 13% =					843594 = 0
Add S.F				10% =	59806 = 0
				10 =	7392584 = 0
Len 2.65% below as per agg 0					195903 = 0
					7196681 = 0
Len 1st on A/c Bill 0					7196681 = 0
					NIL = 0

Pritam
04/12/23
A.E

Jamil
04/12/23
J.E

Material Statement

NIL

Jamil
04/12/23
J.E